Washington State

Health Care Authority
SFY 2024 Low Income DSH

Astria Sunnyside

Mason General Hospital and Family of Clinics

Okanogan County Public Hospital District No. 3 d/b/a Mid Valley Hospital
Othello Community Hospital

Prosser Public Hospital District dba PMH Medical Center
Providence Mount Carmel Hospital

Summit Pacific Medical Center

Mary Bridge Children's Hospital

Providence Sacred Heart Medical Center and Children's Hospital
Seattle Children's Hospital

Shriners Hospitals for Children - Spokane

$99,211
$24,348
$58,413
$44,478
$120,155
$76,265
$3,926
$1,177,606
$2,931,434
$3,985,260
$904

$8,522,000


https://gcc02.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.hca.wa.gov%2F&data=04%7C01%7Cjonathan.gould-knight%40hca.wa.gov%7C87def212934a4a2fe60508d8f3c165fa%7C11d0e217264e400a8ba057dcc127d72d%7C0%7C0%7C637527359270645378%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C1000&sdata=MyzLYB90IWXNrOXdRPnNuYcoMevV2xzeoz1aLrLtz2s%3D&reserved=0

